10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chemist

General Manager

Operations Manager

Resources Manager

Superintendent

Assistant Operations Manager

Superintendent

Superintendent

Lead Operator

Senior Operator

Chief Operator

Lead Operator

Lead Operator

Lead Operator

Electronics Technician

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Department

Laboratory

Administration

Administration

Administration

Eastside Water Treatment Plant

Administration

Acton Water Treatment Plant

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Acton Water Treatment Plant

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Rosamond Water Treatment
Plant

Eastside Water Treatment Plant

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Rosamond Water Treatment
Plant

Communications & Control

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Rosamond Water Treatment
Plant

Rosamond Water Treatment
Plant

Total Wages

$201,626

$129,089

$125,685

$111,398

$101,503

$100,020

$97,086

$94,716

$92,632

$82,614

$82,403

$81,419

$80,377

$78,355

$77,674

$77,552

$76,378

$73,161



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Secretary-Treasurer

Chief Accountant

Senior Operator

Electronics Technician

Senior Lab Technician

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator Trainee

Senior Operator

Administrative Assistant

Operator Trainee

Receptionist

President

Director

Vice President

Director

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Administration

Administration

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Communications & Control

Laboratory

Rosamond Water Treatment
Plant

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Rosamond Water Treatment
Plant

Eastside Water Treatment Plant
Quartz Hill Water Treatment

Plant
Quartz Hill Water Treatment

Plant

Administration

Quartz Hill Water Treatment
Plant

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$72,507

$72,007

$71,988

$70,786

$67,526

$66,568

$66,211

$58,250

$53,502

$48,019

$45,512

$44,295

$39,505

$31,519

$24,590

$24,177

$19,236

$16,531



37.

38.

39.

40.

Director

Director

Director

Agency Engineer

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

$15,291

$12,605

$11,985

$0



