	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chemist		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Laboratory	\$201,626
2.	General Manager		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$129,089
3.	Operations Manager		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$125,685
4.	Resources Manager		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$111,398
5.	Superintendent		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Eastside Water Treatment Plant	\$101,503
6.	Assistant Operations Manager		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$100,020
7.	Superintendent		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Acton Water Treatment Plant	\$97,086
8.	Superintendent		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$94,716
9.	Lead Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Acton Water Treatment Plant	\$92,632
10.	Senior Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$82,614
11.	Chief Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Rosamond Water Treatment Plant	\$82,403
12.	Lead Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Eastside Water Treatment Plant	\$81,419
13.	Lead Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$80,377
14.	Lead Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Rosamond Water Treatment Plant	\$78,355
15.	Electronics Technician		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Communications & Control	\$77,674
16.	Senior Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$77,552
17.	Senior Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Rosamond Water Treatment Plant	\$76,378
18.	Senior Operator		Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Rosamond Water Treatment Plant	\$73,161

19.	Secretary-Treasurer	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$72,507
20.	Chief Accountant	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$72,007
21.	Senior Operator	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$71,988
22.	Electronics Technician	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Communications & Control	\$70,786
23.	Senior Lab Technician	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Laboratory	\$67,526
24.	Senior Operator	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Rosamond Water Treatment Plant	\$66,568
25.	Senior Operator	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$66,211
26.	Operator	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Rosamond Water Treatment Plant	\$58,250
27.	Operator	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Eastside Water Treatment Plant	\$53,502
28.	Operator Trainee	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$48,019
29.	Senior Operator	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$45,512
30.	Administrative Assistant	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$44,295
31.	Operator Trainee	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Quartz Hill Water Treatment Plant	\$39,505
32.	Receptionist	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$31,519
33.	President	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$24,590
34.	Director	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$24,177
35.	Vice President	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$19,236
36.	Director	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$16,531

37.	Director	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$15,291
38.	Director	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$12,605
39.	Director	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Board Member	\$11,985
40.	Agency Engineer	Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	Administration	\$0